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Solon, OH 44139

Tony Visconsi • tonyvisconsi@hannacre.com • 216.861.5349

The information submitted herein is not guaranteed. Although obtained from reliable resources, it is subject to errors, omissions, prior sale and withdrawal from the market without notice. Broker has made no investigation and makes no representation of the property.

DIMENSIONS
• 430’ x 445’

RATE
• Priced for Sale at: $5,500,000

PROPERTY INFORMATION
•	 Southwest corner of Aurora Rd & Cochran Rd

•	 32,000 SF building; 16 condo units included

•	Zoned Industrial (I-2)

•	Potential for change of zoning to include highway services and restaurants
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2022 Population Summary

Total Population
Households
Daytime Population
Businesses

1 Mile	
	
838
326
12,450
444

3 Miles	
	
37,323
15,759
47,600
2,550

5 Miles	
	
112,539
47,390
101,928
6,667

2022 Household Income

Average Income
Median Income

1 Mile	
	
$122,522
$87,466

3 Miles	
	
$101,108
$74,430

5 Miles	
	
$104,528
$74,410

TOTAL POPULATION

112,539
MEDIAN HH INCOME

$74,410
TOTAL DAYTIME POPULATION

101,928


